Rectangular Tube
L2
L5
Dimension:
Un,tlmml 40W 60W SOW 100W 120W 150W 200W 250W 300W 400W
LI 195 230 295 320 367 367 447 54 7 547 890
L2 42 46 46 46 46 46 46 52 52 52
L3 182 200 264 283 342 342 422 515 515 865
L4 ± 2. 5 150 180 24 5 270 320 320 400 500 500 850
L5 164 190 255 280 335 335 415 505 505 858
W±2 114 140 140 140 140 140 1 52 156 156 166
D±I 41 54 54 54 54 54 58 58 58 58
H±I 65 76 76 76 76 76 76 92 92 92
Technical Data
Wattage Luminous
Model Flux
(W) (Lm)
Efficiency
(Lm/W)
WJY40J • RZ • W1 40 2800 70-75
WJY60J • RZ • W1 60 4500 70-80
WJYBOJ • RZ • W1 80 6800
WJY1 OOJ • RZ • W1 100 8500
75-85
WJY120J • RZ • W1 120 10200
WJY150J • RZ • W1 150 12750
WJY200J • RZ • W1 200 17000
WJY250J • RZ • W1 250 22500
80-90
WJY300J • RZ • W1 300 27000
WJY400J • RZ • W1 400 36000 85-90
C N30588
Features:
©Long Performance Life: Life up to 60,000 -100,000 hours, free of maintance.
©High Luminous Efficacy: 70-90Lm/W.